

4Front Ventures to Report First Quarter 2021 Financial Results on May 24, 2021

PHOENIX, May 17, 2021 /CNW/ - 4Front Ventures Corp. (CSE: FFNT) (OTCQX: FFNTF) ("4Front" or the "Company"), a vertically integrated, multi-state cannabis operator and retailer, today announced it will report financial results for the first quarter ended March 31, 2021 on Monday, May 24, 2021 after market close. The Company will host a conference call to discuss the results and provide an update on current business trends at 5:00 p.m. Eastern Time.

To join the call, dial 1-877-407-0792 toll free from the United States or Canada or 1-201-689-8263 if dialing from outside those countries. The webcast can be accessed at this link.

The call will be available for replay until Monday, May 31, 2021. To access the telephone replay, dial 1-844-512-2921 toll free from the United States and Canada, or 1-412-317-6671 if dialing from outside those countries, and use this replay pin number: 13719936.

To receive company updates and be added to the email distribution list please sign up for our newsletter here.

About 4Front Ventures Corp.

4Front (CSE: FFNT) (OTCQX: FFNTF) is a national multi-state cannabis operator and retailer, with a market advantage in mass-produced, low-cost quality branded cannabis products. 4Front manufactures and distributes a portfolio of over 25 cannabis brands including Marmas, Crystal Clear, Funky Monkey, Pebbles, and the Pure Ratios wellness collection, distributed through retail outlets and their chain of strategically positioned Mission branded dispensaries. Headquartered in Phoenix, Arizona, 4Front has operations in Illinois, Massachusetts, California, Michigan, and Washington state. From plant genetics to the cannabis retail experience, 4Front's team applies expertise across the entire cannabis value chain. For more information, visit www.4frontventures.com.

view original content to download multimedia: http://www.prnewswire.com/news-releases/4front-ventures-to-report-first-quarter-2021-financial-results-on-may-24-2021-301292357.html

SOURCE 4Front Ventures Corp.

view original content to download multimedia: http://www.newswire.ca/en/releases/archive/May2021/17/c9661.html

%SEDAR: 00048061E

For further information: 4Front Investor Contacts: Andrew Thut, Chief Investment Officer, IR@4frontventures.com, 602 633 3067; Brian Pinkston, MATTIO Communications, brian@mattio.com, 703 926 9159; 4Front Media Contacts: Ellen Mellody, MATTIO Communications, ellen@mattio.com, 570 209 2947

CO: 4Front Ventures Corp.

CNW 07:00e 17-MAY-21